0.00 0.00

Bal. CL : 7.50 Bal. PL : 0.00 Bal.: 0.00

Earnings Amount

Basic 10056.00

H.R.A 4799.00

Monthly Stat Bonus 1093.00

Amount Total : 15948.00

Deductions & Recoveries Amount

PROV. FUND 1207.00

E.S.I.C 120.00

Amount Total : 1327.00

Net Pay : 14621.00

Net Pay : Fourteen Thousand Six Hundred Twenty One Rupees

2COMS Consulting Pvt Ltd
388 Block G   New Alipore